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Expensive

$26 
$58 
$350 
$350 
$500 
$36 
$26 
$5

$26 
$58 
$350 
$350 
$500 
$15 
$58 
$120

$49 
$49 
$49 
$49 
$49

Made In Monde 
Lab Price ListMade In USA/ 

GermanyLab

$39 
$49 
$49 
$49 
$49 
$49 
$69

$55 
$71 
$71 
$42 
$35 
$55 
$109

$28 
$28 + Metal 
$28 + Metal 
$28 + Metal 
$28 + Metal 

$20 
$20 + Metal 
$20 + Metal

Zirconia Crowns / Bridges 

Solid Zirconia Crowns/ Bridges 
Porcelain to Zirconia Crowns/ Bridges 
Esthetic Solid Zirconia 
Zirconia Inlay/ Onlay 
Zirconia Post $ Core 
Zirconia Maryland Bridge 
Zirconia Veneers 

All- Ceramic 

e.Max Anterior 
e.Max Posterior 
e.Max Layered 
e.Max Inlan/ Onlay 
Veneers

Full Cast Metal Crowns / Bridges 

Non-Precious 
Semi Precious 
Yellow Semi Precious 
White High Noble 
Yellow High Noble 
NP Post & Core 
SP Post & Core 
HN Post & Core

$73 
$73 
$73 
$73 
$73

Porcelain Fused to Metal Crowns / Bridges 

Non-Precious 
Noble/Semi Precious 
Yellow Semi Precious 
White High Noble 
Yellow High Noble 
Maryland Bridge 
Additional Maryland Pontic 
Additional Maryland Wing

$28 
$28 + Metal 
$28 + Metal 
$28 + Metal 
$28 + Metal 

$65 
$28 
$15

Affordable

Save 30%

Save 31%

Save 31%

Save 30%

Save 47%

Save 43%

Save 43%
Save 43%

Save 43%

Save 43%

Save  8%

Save  25%

Save  8%

Save 45%

Save  8%

Save 67%

(872)-216-0319Free Shipping on invoice $400 above

Save  25%

Save  25%

Save  25%

Save  25%

Save  25%

Save  25%

Save 45%

Save 45%

Save 45%

Save 45%
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$16 
$16 
$16 
$16 
$16 
$16 
$16 
$50 
$16

Implant Removable 

Solid Zirconia Full Arch 
Esthetic Zirconia Full Arch 
Screw-Retained Hybrid Denture 
Telescope Crown (2 copings)

$1700 
$1900 
$2499

Implant Fixed 

Screw Retained Zirconia Crown 
Screw Retained Noble PFM 
Titanium Abutment

$122 
$122 + Metal 

$200

Bite Splints & Retainers 

Soft Bite Splint 
Hard Bite Splint 
Flexible Hard Bite Splint 
Flexible Soft Bite Splint 
Mouthguard 
Bleaching Tray 
Clear Retainer 
Hawley 
Essex

$45 
$45 
$39 
$39 
$60 
$20 
$32 
$50 
$49

Metal Partials 

Cast Partial Complete with Metal Framework 
Acrylic Flipper 
Cast Partial Framework Only 
Wrought Wire Clasp 
Valplast to Metal Partial Complete 
Flexible Clasps 

Metal Free Partials 

Flexible Nesbit Complete 
Flexible Partial Complete 
Valplast Partial Complete 
Valplast Partial Finish Only 
Valplast Partial Set Up 

$140 
$75 
$45 
$15 

$131 
$25

$154 
$155 
$142 
$63 
$63

$990 
$750 
$900 
$199

$100 
$2500 
$120

$26 
$26 
$26 
$26 
$26 
$26 
$26 
$60 
$26

$92 
$52 
$40 
$5 

$126 
$20

$86 
$86 
$86 
$60 
$26

Save 59%

Save 61%

Save 64%

Save 19%

Save 40%

Save 43%

Save 43%

Save 28%

Save 28%

Save 57%

Save 19%

Save 35%

Save 31%

Save 12%

Save 67%

Save 4%

Save 20%

Save 45%

Save 45%

Save 40%

Save 5%

Save 59%

Save 45%

Save 40%

Save a lot
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$24 
$24 
$10 
$16 
$8 
$24 
$24 
$90 
$58 
$158 
$58 
$116

Full Dentures 

Hard Reline 
Soft Reline 
Base Plate 
Custom Tray 
Bite Rim 
Denture Try In 
Denture Finish 
Premium Denture Finish 
Denture set- Finish one step 
Premium Denture Set - Finish one step 
Immediate Denture 
Denture Over Implant ( Screw Retain, Including Metal Bar)

$75 
$75 
$25 
$25 
$17 
$65 
$65 

$120 
$113 
$168 
$120

$34 
$34 
$20 
$26 
$10 
$34 
$34 
$100 
$68 
$168 
$68 
$136

Shipping Carriers Cost and transit time from USA to China Estimation  
(Please bundle the cases together to saver more shipping cost.)

Weight UPS (1-2 Business Days) DHL(3-4 Business Days) Fedex (2-4 Business Days)

1 Pound (0.5kg) US$25 US$19 US$30

2 Pound (1 kg) US$30 US$24 US$35

3 Pound (1.5kg) US$35 US$29 US$40

4 Pound (2kg) US$40 US$34 US$45

5 Pound (2.5kg) US$45 US$39 US$50

6 Pound (3kg) US$50 US$40 US$55

Save 55%

Save 55%

Save 20%

Save 42%

Save 48%

Save 48%

Save 17%

Save 40%

Save 0%

Save 44%

Material We Use 
IdentAlloy Program

3D Print $0.3/g
Free Shipping 
Return Case

FDA Approved 
Material

Printing Zirconia Crown $15.9/ 

Crown (Lab Client Request Only, 
500 Crowns At least per month)

Save a lot

http://www.mondedentallab.com

