



5

(872)-216-0319

info@mondedentallanb.com

Made In USA/ Germany Lab Made In Monde Lab Price List

Expensive

Affordable

Zirconia Crowns / Bridges

Solid Zirconia Crowns/ Bridges	\$55	\$39	Save 30%
Porcelain to Zirconia Crowns/ Bridges	\$71	\$49	Save 31%
Esthetic Solid Zirconia	\$71	\$49	Save 31%
Zirconia Inlay/ Onlay	\$42	\$49	
Zirconia Post \$ Core	\$35	\$49	
Zirconia Maryland Bridge	\$55	\$49	Save 30%
Zirconia Veneers	\$109	\$69	Save 47%

All- Ceramic

e.Max Anterior	\$73	\$49	Save 43%
e.Max Posterior	\$73	\$49	Save 43%
e.Max Layered	\$73	\$49	Save 43%
e.Max Inlan/ Onlay	\$73	\$49	Save 43%
Veneers	\$73	\$49	Save 43%
			_

Full Cast Metal Crowns / Bridges

Non-Precious	\$2 8	\$26	Save 8%
Semi Precious	\$28 + Metal	\$58	Save 25%
Yellow Semi Precious	\$28 + Metal	\$350	Save 25%
White High Noble	\$28 + Metal	\$350	Save 25%
Yellow High Noble	\$28 + Metal	\$500	Save 25%
NP Post & Core	_\$2 0	\$15	Save 25%
SP Post & Core	\$20 + Metal	\$58	Save 25%
HN Post & Core	\$ 20 + Metal	\$120	Save 25%

Porcelain Fused to Metal Crowns / Bridges

		•		
Non-Precious	-\$2 8		\$26	Save 8%
Noble/Semi Precious	\$28 + Meta l		\$ 58	Save 45%
Yellow Semi Precious	\$28 + Metal		\$350	Save 45%
White High Noble	\$28 + Metal		\$350	Save 45%
Yellow High Noble	\$28 + Metal		\$500	Save 45%
Maryland Bridge	-\$6 5		\$36	Save 45%
Additional Maryland Pontic	-\$2 8		\$26	Save 8%
Additional Maryland Wing	- \$1 5		\$5	Save 67%

www.mondedentallab.com

Implant Removable

Solid Zirconia Full Arch	\$ 1700	\$990	Save 59%
Esthetic Zirconia Full Arch	\$ 1900	\$750	Save 61%
Screw-Retained Hybrid Denture	\$2 499	\$900	Save 64%
Telescope Crown (2 copings)		\$199	Save a lot

Implant Fixed

Screw Retained Zirconia Crown	\$122	\$100	Save 19%
Screw Retained Noble PFM	\$122 + M etal	\$2500	Save 40%
Titanium Abutment	\$ 200	\$120	Save 40%

Bite Splints & Retainers

\$4 5	\$16	\$26	Save 43%
\$4 5	\$16	\$26	Save 43%
\$39	\$16	\$26	Save 28%
\$39	\$16	\$26	Save 28%
\$60	\$16	\$26	Save 57%
\$20	\$16	\$26	
\$32	\$16	\$26	Save 19%
\$50	\$50	\$60	
\$49	\$16	\$26	Save 45%
	\$45 \$39 \$39 \$60 \$20 \$32 \$50	\$45 \$16 \$39 \$16 \$39 \$16 \$60 \$16 \$20 \$16 \$32 \$16 \$50 \$50	\$45 \$16 \$26 \$39 \$16 \$26 \$39 \$16 \$26 \$60 \$16 \$26 \$20 \$16 \$26 \$32 \$16 \$26 \$50 \$50 \$60

Metal Partials

Cast Partial Complete with Metal Framework	\$ 140	\$92	Save 35%
Acrylic Flipper	\$75	\$52	Save 31%
Cast Partial Framework Only	\$45	\$40	Save 12%
Wrought Wire Clasp	\$15	\$5	Save 67%
Valplast to Metal Partial Complete	\$131	\$126	Save 4%
Flexible Clasps	\$25	\$20	Save 20%

Metal Free Partials

Flexible Nesbit Complete	\$154	\$86	Save 45%
Flexible Partial Complete	\$ 155	\$86	Save 45%
Valplast Partial Complete	\$142	\$86	Save 40%
Valplast Partial Finish Only	\$63	\$60	Save 5%
Valplast Partial Set Up	\$63	\$26	Save 59%

Full Dentures

Hard Reline	\$ 75	\$24	\$34	Save 55%
Soft Reline	\$75	\$24	\$34	Save 55%
Base Plate	\$25	\$10	\$20	Save 20%
Custom Tray	\$25	\$16	\$26	
Bite Rim	\$17	\$8	\$10	Save 42%
Denture Try In	\$ 65	\$24	\$34	Save 48%
Denture Finish	\$65	\$24	\$34	Save 48%
Premium Denture Finish	\$ 120	\$90	\$100	Save 17%
Denture set- Finish one step	\$ 113	\$58	\$68	Save 40%
Premium Denture Set - Finish one step	\$ 168	\$158	\$168	Save 0%
Immediate Denture	\$ 120	\$58	\$68	Save 44%
Denture Over Implant (Screw Retain, Including Metal Bar)		\$116	\$136	Save a lot

Shipping Carriers Cost and transit time from USA to China Estimation (Please bundle the cases together to saver more shipping cost.)						
Weight	UPS (1–2 Business Days)	DHL(3-4 Business Days)	Fedex (2–4 Business Days)			
1 Pound (0.5kg)	US\$25	US\$19	US\$30			
2 Pound (1 kg)	US\$30	US\$24	US\$35			
3 Pound (1.5kg)	US\$35	US\$29	US\$40			
4 Pound (2kg)	US\$40	US\$34	US\$45			
5 Pound (2.5kg)	US\$45	US\$39	US\$50			
6 Pound (3kg)	US\$50	US\$40	US\$55			































Material We Use IdentAlloy Program

3D Print \$0.3/g

Free Shipping **Return Case**

FDA Approved Material

Printing Zirconia Crown \$15.9/ Crown (Lab Client Request Only, 500 Crowns At least per month)